



Flat Screen Monitor Mount - 9A597001		
Item	Description	Qty.
1	Plate	1
2	Screw (M4-0.7 x 10mm)	4
3	Screw (M4-0.7 x 16mm)	4
4	Hinge	1
5	Screw (#10-24 x 3/8")	2
6	Screw (#10-24 x 5/8")	2
7	Weldment	1
8	Rear Cover	1
9	Screw (#8-32 x 1/2")	1
10	Swivel Bushing	1
11	Spacer Plate	1
12	Bushing Shim Washer	1
13	Pivot Plate	1
14	Screw (6-32 x 1/2")	8
15	Connector Nut	2